
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

89

1011

12

13

16

17

1819
20

21

39 40

41

42

4344

45

46

47

14

15

Bu
nd

es
str

aß
e 

2

Bu
nd

es
st

ra
ße

 2

1 11

4

2

3

5

6

78

910

Bu
nd

es
st

ra
ße

 2

Weg

Weg

Weg

Weg

Weg

W
eg

Weg

Bu
nd

es
st

ra
ße

 2

W
eg

Weg

W
eg

W
eg

Straße

Bu
nd

es
st

ra
ße

 2

unbef. Weg

un
be

f. 
W

eg

unbef. W
eg

22

23
24 25 26 27

28

29

30

425153

42

102/1

211/49

87

48

19291

296/136

136/1

14/1

15

11/1

13/1

12/1

43

39

22

40

41

46

48

53

4

47

25/9

3

821817

160

60

161

45

38

44

59

58

106/5

108/1

27

34

30

29

51

5

124/1

291/135136/2

154/1

19

35

28

20

21

22

112/24

38/5

38

11024

11124

10724

16/1

37

218/55

54

53/1

1

2

4

178/100

120/1

133/1

138/1

98

55/1
221/30

56 57 59/1

53/2 77/5

47/1

67/1

70/1

75/1

273/104

204/97

77/6

77/8

111/1

40

114/1

77/4

86/1

96/1

287/133

68

77/7
77/3

264/96

91/1

119/1

289/134

198/1

268/94

24491

262/123
266/94

266/1

553/266

555/267

261/1

1474
1473 1475

1471 1441
1431

1401
1391 13

40

39

149/1

33

1476

10/1

9/1

8/1

56

57

9/2

11/2

10/2

8/2

7/1

12/2

14/2

16/214/3

17

18

43
45

47
49

14/1

36

31

32

7/2

13/2

42

10/3

41

8/3

11/´3

12/3

13/3

44
46

48

50

53

52

298

Grundeigener Bodenschatz 

21 22

Grenze Bergwerkseigentum

Grenze Rahmenbetriebsplan

Grundeigener Bodenschatz 

Fläche der Waldumwandlung 
mit Zeitraum

Baufeld
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Kiessandtagebau Köplitz

Mitteldeutsche Baustoffe GmbH

1:5.000Maßstab:

Petersberg, den 21.09.2020

09/19Stand:

RD 83Koord.-Sys.:

HN
Gerry Kley

Höhen-Sys.:

Rahmenbetriebsplan zur Verlängerung 
der Vorhabenszeit bis zum 31.12.2067

Bearbeiter:

Dateiname: 33_ko_rbp_verl_2067_grenze

Waldumwandlung 2022-32

Anlage 3.2
Anhang 1

Baufeld III

2022-2032

2022-2032

RBP Köplitz 2022 124 / 830


